
The 7th Quigley Way 2024 (3) - Main Match (29/06/2024): Overall Winners List by 
Time

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Ace Curly COW CZ 133,60

2 Gastly S CZ 165,68

3 Super Mario COW AT 167,99

4 Preacher SSFC NL 171,55

5 Sherman 49er CZ 172,31

6 Sunny Coal 49er DE 173,56

7 Jackie Groot L49 CZ 173,65

8 Buddy SS DE 174,57

9 Lucy CG SK 183,94

10 El Heckito BW HU 185,75

11 Sunray Eve LWRA AT 185,92

12 El Ponton BW PL 192,38

13 Camel 49er SK 196,60

14 Michael WRA SK 201,18

15 Quigley D SK 201,33

16 Wheel Gunner ES DE-Dolní Sasko 201,45

17 Man In Black 49er AT 203,75

18 Candyman WRA AT 205,76

19 Rambling Beard GF SK 209,65

20 Yankee 49er SK 210,68

21 Mr. Long 49er DE 212,63

22 Gray Wolf ES SK 213,01

23 Undertaker SCC DE 217,37

24 Joe CC SK 220,91

25 Clint Coldwell ESD AT 223,23

26 Pete Revenge D DE 223,41

27 Cheyenne S SK 223,44

28 Andrew☆ BW PL 224,33

29 Mr.Hungry FC CZ 229,62

30 Emmett SD SK 230,21

31 Ajo JB SK 230,58

32 Dog Dancer ES DE 236,67

33 Sherman Mc Masters FC AT 237,97

34 Coachman Kid WRA HU 239,79

35 Goofy Bear 49er SI 242,35

36 Pumpkin SS SK 246,61

37 Stagecoach Mike SCC DE 246,77
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The 7th Quigley Way 2024 (3) - Main Match (29/06/2024): Overall Winners List by 
Time

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Ace Curly COW CZ 133,60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Gastly S CZ 165,68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Super Mario COW AT 157,99 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Preacher SSFC NL 171,55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Sherman 49er CZ 172,31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Sunny Coal 49er DE 158,56 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Jackie Groot L49 CZ 173,65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Buddy SS DE 169,57 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Lucy CG SK 178,94 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 El Heckito BW HU 185,75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Sunray Eve LWRA AT 185,92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 El Ponton BW PL 187,38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Camel 49er SK 186,60 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Michael WRA SK 186,18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Quigley D SK 186,33 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Wheel Gunner ES DE-Dolní Sasko 186,45 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Man In Black 49er AT 203,75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Candyman WRA AT 195,76 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Rambling Beard GF SK 209,65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Yankee 49er SK 210,68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Mr. Long 49er DE 197,63 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Gray Wolf ES SK 213,01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Undertaker SCC DE 202,37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Joe CC SK 220,91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Clint Coldwell ESD AT 223,23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Pete Revenge D DE 213,41 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Cheyenne S SK 203,44 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Andrew☆ BW PL 169,33 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Mr.Hungry FC CZ 224,62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Emmett SD SK 230,21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Ajo JB SK 220,58 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Dog Dancer ES DE 226,67 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Sherman Mc Masters FC AT 202,97 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Coachman Kid WRA HU 234,79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Goofy Bear 49er SI 242,35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Pumpkin SS SK 236,61 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Stagecoach Mike SCC DE 226,77 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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The 7th Quigley Way 2024 (3) - Main Match (29/06/2024): Overall Winners List by 
Time

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

38 Paden Mc Benedik D SK 252,27

39 Wild Bumblebee LS AT 255,60

40 Outlaw Josey Walles 49er HU 267,21

41 Ado B SK 269,29

42 Left Eye Pete SD AT 269,54

43 Jill Raccoon LS DE 270,96

44 King Kurt SS AT 277,02

45 Tony Bells 49er HU 278,73

46 Gus CC SK 281,39

47 Hausruck Kid S AT 282,07

48 Rifle Queen LSS DE-Dolní Sasko 283,78

49 Pecos ES SK 292,99

50 Fredy SCC SK 293,59

51 Eileen Spenser JG CZ 299,49

52 Huntsman Tom S DE-Hesensko 301,78

53 EL CALVERA WRA SK 306,66

54 Jo Jow GFS SK 307,27

55 Fox GF SK 307,81

56 Hutzy ES DE 308,50

57 Les Harley WRA HU 311,66

58 Tumbleweed CC DE 316,55

59 Tomi JB SK 317,96

60 George Marten SS SK 319,92

61 Leather Maker Joe SSFC DE 321,55

62 Marty Slowhand 49er HU 323,34

63 Dark She Wolf CG SK 323,58

64 Steve Colt ES HU 339,59

65 Cruel old Sam SSFC AT 360,73

66 Cornelius Josiah Jackson FC AT 384,71

67 Milady LS SK 393,90

68 Four Eyes Marshal 49er HU 549,20

69 Jack Crabb D SK MDQ

70 Bambino GF SK MDQ

71 Blind Mole LWRA SK MDQ

72 Daisy BG SK MDQ
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The 7th Quigley Way 2024 (3) - Main Match (29/06/2024): Overall Winners List by 
Time

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

38 Paden Mc Benedik D SK 247,27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Wild Bumblebee LS AT 255,60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Outlaw Josey Walles 49er HU 242,21 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Ado B SK 239,29 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Left Eye Pete SD AT 244,54 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Jill Raccoon LS DE 240,96 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 King Kurt SS AT 272,02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Tony Bells 49er HU 258,73 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Gus CC SK 261,39 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Hausruck Kid S AT 262,07 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Rifle Queen LSS DE-Dolní Sasko 268,78 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Pecos ES SK 247,99 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Fredy SCC SK 273,59 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

51 Eileen Spenser JG CZ 294,49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Huntsman Tom S DE-Hesensko 276,78 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 EL CALVERA WRA SK 286,66 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Jo Jow GFS SK 247,27 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Fox GF SK 272,81 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Hutzy ES DE 308,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Les Harley WRA HU 296,66 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Tumbleweed CC DE 271,55 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 Tomi JB SK 317,96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 George Marten SS SK 264,92 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 Leather Maker Joe SSFC DE 311,55 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 Marty Slowhand 49er HU 323,34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 Dark She Wolf CG SK 323,58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Steve Colt ES HU 319,59 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Cruel old Sam SSFC AT 360,73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 Cornelius Josiah Jackson FC AT 374,71 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 Milady LS SK 363,90 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Four Eyes Marshal 49er HU 439,20 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Jack Crabb D SK - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

70 Bambino GF SK 106,22 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

71 Blind Mole LWRA SK 192,99 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

72 Daisy BG SK 470,82 10 1 0 0 0 2 0 1
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